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Press Release 
 

Sub: Rescheduling of ITEC/e-ITEC Courses for Nepali Citizens in 2023. 

 
The Embassy of India, Kathmandu is pleased to inform that the following 

ITEC/e-ITEC courses for Nepal have been rescheduled; the new dates of the 
ITEC/e-ITEC courses are as follows: 

 

 

S.NO INSTITUTE NAME  COURSE NAME 
START 

DATE 

END 

DATE 

COURSE 

TYPE 

1 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 
FOR MICRO SMALL & 

MEDIUM 

ENTERPRISES 

DIFFUSION OF 
INNOVATIONS AND 

TRANSFER OF 

TECHNOLOGY 

13-02-
2023 

25-03-
2023 

ITEC 

2 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE 
FOR MICRO SMALL & 

MEDIUM 
ENTERPRISES 

PROMOTION OF SOCIAL 
ENTERPRISES FOR 
REALIZING SDGS 

13-02-

2023 

25-03-

2023 
ITEC 

3 

HARYANA INSTITUTE 

OF PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION 

GENDER RESPONSIVE 
GOVERNANCE 

13-03-
2023 

24-03-
2023 

ITEC 

4 
JAIPURIA INSTITUTE 

OF MANAGEMENT 

DYNAMICS OF HIGH 

PERFORMING TEAM IN 
SMALL & MEDIUM 
ENTERPRISES FOR 

MIDDLE MANAGER 

27-03-

2023 

07-04-

2023 
ITEC 

5 

CENTRE FOR 
DEVELOPMENT OF 

ADVANCED 
COMPUTING NOIDA 

SPECIALIZED 
PROGRAMME ON LINUX 

SERVER 
ADMINISTRATION 

13-03-

2023 

31-03-

2023 
E-ITEC 

 

 

2. Suitable Nepali Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/e-ITEC 

Courses. For further details, please visit ITEC 

Portal https://www.itecgoi.in/index.  
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