Embassy of India Kathmandu

Press Release

Sub: Rescheduling of ITEC/e-ITEC Courses for Nepali Citizens in 2023.

The Embassy of India, Kathmandu is pleased to inform that the following ITEC/e-ITEC courses for Nepal have been rescheduled; the new dates of the ITEC/e-ITEC courses are as follows:

s.no	INSTITUTE NAME	COURSE NAME	START DATE	END DATE	COURSE TYPE
1	NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES	DIFFUSION OF INNOVATIONS AND TRANSFER OF TECHNOLOGY	13-02- 2023	25-03- 2023	ITEC
2	NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES	PROMOTION OF SOCIAL ENTERPRISES FOR REALIZING SDGS	13-02- 2023	25-03- 2023	ITEC
3	HARYANA INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	GENDER RESPONSIVE GOVERNANCE	13-03- 2023	24-03- 2023	ITEC
4	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT	DYNAMICS OF HIGH PERFORMING TEAM IN SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES FOR MIDDLE MANAGER	27-03- 2023	07-04- 2023	ITEC
5	CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING NOIDA	SPECIALIZED PROGRAMME ON LINUX SERVER ADMINISTRATION	13-03- 2023	31-03- 2023	E-ITEC

2. Suitable Nepali Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/e-ITEC Courses. For further details, please visit ITEC Portal https://www.itecgoi.in/index.

Kathmandu February 01, 2023